2020/21 Catalog
Electrophoresis
Products
 About CAVOY
 Quality Certifications
 Technical Service
Our company
 Dedicates to serve the needs of life science, clinical, and pharmaceutical

12. Weight:    1.5kg
13. Certificate:  CE
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Product Description
PP-1152  Power BC High Current Power Supply，300V / 2000mA / 200W
PP-1156  Power BV High Voltage Power Supply, 600V / 800mA / 200W
   Voltage  Current     Power
 300 V   2000 mA    200 W
Application Recommended:
 Mini vertical electrophoresis
 Horizontal electrophoresis
 Mini tank transfer (normal/fast)
 Large tank transfer
 Semi-Dry electrophoretic transfer
   Voltage  Current     Power
600 V   800 mA  200 W
Application Recommended:
Large vertical electrophoresis
Mini vertical electrophoresis
 Horizontal electrophoresis
 Mini tank transfer (normal)
Specifications:
1. Output voltage:  10 – 600 V in 1v steps
2. Output current:  10 – 800 mA in 1 mA steps
3. Output accuracy: ±1%
4. Output Power:  200W max
5. Timing:   1 – 999 min fully adjustable
6. Display:   3-digital LED
7. Type of output:  Constant voltage or
     Constant current
8. Resume function: Yes, after power failure
9. Operation   0-40℃,0-95% humidity
conditions:
10. Safety features: No load detection, sudden
    load change detection,
    overload / short circuit
    protection.
11. Dimension:   31×24×8 cm (L×W×H)
12. Weight:    1.5kg
13. Certificate:  CE
Power Supplies
Power BU Utility Power Supply
Power B4A High Current Power Supply
Page
6
Voltage  Current     Power
600 V   2000 mA  400 W
Application Recommended:
 Mini vertical electrophoresis
 Large vertical electrophoresis
Horizontal electrophoresis
 Mini tank transfer (normal/fast)
 Large tank transfer
 Semi-Dry electrophoretic transfer
Voltage  Current     Power
300 V   4000 mA  400 W
Application Recommended:
 Mini vertical electrophoresis
 Horizontal electrophoresis
 Mini tank transfer (normal/fast)
 Large tank transfer
 Semi-Dry electrophoretic transfer
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Product Description
PP-1157  Power BU Utility Power Supply, 600V / 2000mA / 400W
PP-1158  Power B4A High Current Power Supply, 300V / 4000mA / 400W
Specifications:
1. Output voltage:  10 – 600 V in 1v steps
2. Output current:  10 – 2000 mA in 10 mA steps
3. Output accuracy: ±1%
4. Output Power:  400W max
5. Timing:   1 – 999 min fully adjustable
6. Display:   3-digital LED
7. Type of output:  Constant voltage or
Constant current
8. Resume function: Yes, after power failure
9. Operation   0-40℃,0-95% humidity
conditions:
10. Safety features: No load detection, sudden
    load change detection,
    overload / short circuit
    protection.
11. Dimension:   31×24×8 cm (L×W×H)
12. Weight:    1.5kg
13. Certificate:  CE
Specifications:
1. Output voltage:  10 – 300 V in 1v steps
2. Output current:  10 – 4000 mA in 10 mA steps
3. Output accuracy: ±1%
4. Output Power:  400W max
5. Timing:   1 – 999 min fully adjustable
6. Display:   3-digital LED
7. Type of output:  Constant voltage or
Constant current
8. Resume function: Yes, after power failure
9. Operation   0-40℃,0-95% humidity
conditions:
10. Safety features: No load detection, sudden
    load change detection,
    overload / short circuit
    protection.
11. Dimension:   31×24×8 cm (L×W×H)
12. Weight:    1.5kg
13. Certificate:  CE
Power Supplies
Power B1000 High Voltage Power Supply
Power B3000 High Voltage Power Supply
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Product Description
PP-1159  Power B1000 High Voltage Power Supply, 999V / 999mA / 200W
PP-1160  Power B3000 High Voltage Power Supply, 3000V / 200mA / 120W
Page
7
Voltage  Current     Power
3000 V   200 mA    120 W

Page
10
Ordering information
 Cat. No.   Product Description
MP-8000 Mini P-4 Vertical Electrophoresis System, 0.75 mm, 4 gels system Includes:
Mini P-4 electrophoresis cell (4 gels), 2 casting stands, 4 casting frames,
5 sets of glass plates, 10-well combs, 5, sample loading guide, instructions
MP-8001 Mini P-4 Vertical Electrophoresis System, 1.0 mm, 4 gels system, includes:
Mini P-4 electrophoresis cell (4 gels), 2 casting stands, 4 casting frames,
5 sets of glass plates, 10-well combs, 5, sample loading guide, instructions
MP-8005 Mini P-4 Vertical Electrophoresis System, 1.5 mm, 4 gels system includes
Mini P-4 electrophoresis cell (4 gels), 2 casting stands, 4 casting frames,
5 sets of glass plates, 10-well combs, 5, sample loading guide, instructions
MP-8002 Mini P-4 Vertical Electrophoresis System, 0.75 mm, 2 gels, Includes:
Mini P-4 electrophoresis cell (2 gels), casting stand, 2 casting frames,
5 sets of glass plates, 10-well combs, 5, sample loading guide, instructions
MP-8003 Mini P-4 Vertical Electrophoresis System, 1.0 mm,2 gels system, includes:
Mini P-4 electrophoresis cell (2 gels), casting stand, 2 casting frames,
5 sets of glass plates, 10-well combs, 5, sample loading guide, instructions
MP-8006 Mini P-4 Vertical Electrophoresis System, 1.5 mm, 2 gels system, includes:
Mini P-4 electrophoresis cell (2 gels), casting stand, 2 casting frames,
5 sets of glass plates, 10-well combs, 5, sample loading guide, instructions
MP-1100 Short Plates, 5
MP-1110       Short Plates, 10
MP-1101 Spacer Plates With 0.75 mm Integrated Spacers, 5
MP-1102 Spacer Plates With 1.0 mm Integrated Spacers, 5
MP-1103 Spacer Plates With 1.5 mm Integrated Spacers, 5
MP-1200 Combs, 0.75 mm, 10-well, 33 ul/well, 5
MP-1201 Combs, 1.0 mm, 10-well, 44 ul/well, 5
MP-1202 Combs, 1.5 mm, 10-well,66 ul/well，5
MP-1203 Combs, 0.75 mm,15-well, 20 ul/well, 5
MP-1204 Combs, 1.0 mm, 15-well, 26 ul/well, 5
MP-1205 Combs, 1.5 mm, 15-well, 39 ul/well, 5
MP-1206 2-D/Prep combs，1.0 mm，5
Electrode
assembly
Companion
running module
U-gaskets,
green
Casting
frame
Glass plates
shelf
Casting
stand
gaskets
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
MP-8110  Mini P-4 tank
MP-8120  Mini P-4 cell lid with cables
MP-8210  Mini P-4 electrode assembly
MP-8220  Mini P-4 companion running module
MP-8230  U-gaskets, green, 2
MP-8300  Casting stand
MP-8310  Gel levers, 2
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
MP-8320  Buffer dam
MP-8330  Casting stand gaskets, 2
MP-8350  Casting frame
MP-8150  Power cable
MP-8500  Sample loading guide, 10-well, yellow
MP-8550  Sample loading guide, 15-well, blue
MP-8800  Glass plates shelf
Protein Electrophoresis
  Mini Multi-Casting Chamber
Page
11

Protein Electrophoresis
  Accessories:
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
VP-1821  Outer Plate, 1.0 mm, VPAGER II Cell
VP-1822  Inner Plate, VPAGER II Cell
VP-1825  Outer Plate, 1.5 mm, VPAGER II Cell
Page
13
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
VP-1810  VPAGER II Large Format Vertical Electrophoresis System, 1.0 mm,
Includes VPAGE II Electrophoresis Core, tank and safety lid, two sets of glass plates with 1.0
mm spacer, 1.0 mm combs, casting stand and instructions.
VP-1815  VPAGER II Large Format Vertical Electrophoresis System, 1.5 mm
Includes VPAGE II Electrophoresis Core, tank and safety lid, two sets of glass plates with 1.5
mm spacer, 1.5 mm combs, casting stand and instructions
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
VP-1820  VPAGER II Electrophoresis Core
Ordering information
Comb   4 / 26 Wells   36 / 51 Wells
1.0 mm    VP-1831     VP-1832
1.5 mm    VP-1835     VP-1836
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
VP-1850  VPAGER II Safety Lid With Power Cables
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
VP-1851  VPAGER II Lower Buffer Tank
Ordering information
Cat. No.  Product Description
VP-1852  VPAGER II Casting Stand
VP-1853  VPAGER II Casting Sealing Strip
Nucleic Acid Electrophoresis
 SC series Submarine Horizontal Electrophoresis System
Specifications  MINI SC  SC
GEL SIZE (CM)   7 X 7  15 X 10

SC-3055  Electrode pair, SC
Nucleic Acid Electrophoresis
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Product Description
SC-3101  Comb, 1.5 mm, 8-well, *Sample volume 40ul/well, for Mini SC
SC-3102  Comb, 1.5 mm, 15-well, *Sample volume 22.5 ul/well, for Mini SC
SC-3103  Comb, 0.75 mm, 8-well, *Sample volume 20 ul/well, for Mini SC
SC-3104  Comb, 0.75 mm, 15-well, *Sample volume 11.25 ul/well, for Mini SC
SC-3151  Comb, 1.5 mm, 15-well, *Sample volume 45 ul/well, for SC
SC-3152  Comb, 1.5 mm, 20-well, *Sample volume 37.5 ul/well, for SC
SC-3153  Comb, 1.5 mm, 30-well, *Sample volume 20.25 ul/well, for SC
SC-3251  Comb, 0.75 mm, 15-well, *Sample volume 20 ul/well, for SC
SC-3252  Comb, 0.75 mm, 20-well, *Sample volume 18 ul/well, for SC
SC-3253  Comb, 0.75 mm, 26-well, *Sample volume 12 ul/well, for SC
SC-3351  MP Comb, 0.75 mm 14-well, sample volume 22 ul/well,
SC-3352  MP Comb, 0.75 mm 18-well, sample volume 11 ul/well
SC-3353  MP Comb, 0.75 mm 26-well, sample volume 11 ul/well
SC-3354  MP Comb, 0.75 mm 33-well, sample volume 11 ul/well
SC-3355  MP Comb, 1.5 mm 14-well, sample volume 45 ul/well
SC-3356  MP Comb, 1.5 mm 18-well, sample volume 22.5 ul/well
SC-3357  MP Comb, 1.5 mm 26-well, sample volume 22.5 ul/well
SC-3358  MP Comb, 1.5 mm 33-well, sample volume 22.5 ul/well
SC-3707  UV transparent tray, 7X7 cm
SC-3710  UV transparent tray, 7X10 cm
SC-3510  UV transparent tray, 15X10 cm
SC-3515  UV transparent tray, 15X15 cm
SC-3520  UV transparent tray, 15X20 cm
SC-3606  Gel Tray, 6X6 cm
SC-3626  Gel Tray, 12X6 cm
SC-3612  Gel Tray, 6X12 cm
SC-3622  Gel Tray, 12X12 cm
SC-3666  Gel Casting Tray
SC-3410  Comb, 1.0 mm, 11 / 25 wells, for SC12 Cell
SC-3415  Comb, 1.5 mm, 6 / 13 wells, for SC12 Cell
SC-3416  Comb, 1.5 mm, 8 / 18 wells, for SC12 Cell
SC-3420  Comb, 2.0 mm, 3 / prep well, for SC12 Cell
SC-3600  Casting Kit for SC12 cell
*Sample volume determined based on a well depth of 5 mm.
Page
18
 Blotting

Dimensions (W x L x H)   39.5 x 28 x 11 cm
 *  Dialysis membrane between each gel sandwich
Ordering Information
Cat. No.   Product Description
MP-3040  Trans-SD Semi-Dry Electrophoretic Transfer System
   Includes agarose gel support frame, extra thick blot paper, instructions
MP-3166  Extra thick blot paper, 14 cm x 17 cm, 25
MP-1414  Extra thick blot paper, 14 cm x 14 cm, 50
MP-2121  Extra thick blot paper, 21 cm x 21 cm, 50
Gel
Safety lid
Cathode
assembly with
latches
Filter paper
Membrane
Filter paper
Spring-loaded
anode platform
mounted on 4
guideposts
Base
 Blotting
  Mini TBC Electrophoretic Transfer Cell
Page
20
 The Mini TBC cell provides rapid,
high-quality blotting of mini gels. A
component of the Mini P-4 electrophoresis
system, the Mini TBC cell accommodates
two gel holder cassettes for electrophoretic
transfer of mini format gels (Mini P-4 gels)
run in the Mini P-4 cell. Features of the
Mini TBC cell include:
 Transfers two 10 x 7.5 cm gels in just 1
hour; low-intensity, overnight transfers
also possible
 Wire electrodes are placed 4 cm apart
for strong electrical fields and efficient
protein transfer
 Color-coded cassettes and electrodes
ensure proper orientation of the gel
during transfer
 New Blue-Ice cooling unit, completely
contained within the Mini TBC cell,
absorbs heat generated during rapid
transfers
 Available either as a complete
stand-alone apparatus or as a module
compatible with the buffer tank and lid
of the Mini P-4 cell
Specifications
Maximum gel size (W x L)   10 x 7.5 cm
Buffer requirement    450 ml
Gel capacity      2 Mini P-4 gels
       2 Ready Gel
       precast gels
Recommended power supply  Power BC
       (Power B is
       suitable
       alternative)
Dimensions (W x L x H)   12 x 16 x 18 cm
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Product Description
MP-3030  Mini-TBC Electrophoretic Transfer Cell, includes:
   Mini P-4 cell lid with cables, buffer tank, Mini-TBC transfer module
   2 gel holder cassettes, 4 fiber pads, cooling units, instructions
MP-3035  Mini-TBC Trans Blot Module, includes: transfer module，
   2 gel holder cassettes, 4 fiber pads, cooling units, instructions
MP-3110  Fiber Pads, 4, white
MP-3115  Fiber Pads, 4, black
MP-3120  Gel Holder Cassette
MP-3130  Blue-Ice cooling unit
MP-3150  Roller
MP-3166  Extra thick blot paper, 14 cm x 17 cm, 25
             Local Agency: